
MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE

1 Central Jail, Lahore 304 18 0 0 0 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 304 87 0 0 391

2 Central Jail, Gujranwala 179 8 18 0 847 36 60 0 0 0 0 0 1026 44 78 0 1148

3 District Jail, Kasur 30 0 5 0 510 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 540 5 45 0 590

4 District Jail, Lahore 17 0 6 0 1613 0 770 0 0 0 0 0 1630 0 776 0 2406

5 District Jail, Sheikhupura 123 5 0 0 569 26 14 0 0 0 0 0 692 31 14 0 737

6 District Jail, Sialkot 123 2 5 1 965 29 39 4 0 0 0 0 1088 31 44 5 1168

7 District Jail, Narowal 75 1 0 0 303 0 40 2 0 0 0 0 378 1 40 2 421

8 District Jail, Hahfizabad 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

9 Sub Jail Pindi Bhattian 4 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 2 0 9

10 Central Jail, Sahiwal 125 7 0 0 103 4 15 0 0 0 0 0 228 11 15 0 254

11 HSP Sahiwal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 District Jail, Okara 63 9 0 0 258 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 321 23 16 0 360

13 District Jail, Pakpattan 38 2 0 0 230 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 268 7 0 0 275

14 Central Jail, Rawalpindi 304 29 225 13 1820 90 37 0 0 0 0 0 2124 119 262 13 2518

15 Special Prison Rawalpindi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 District Jail, Attock 57 3 17 0 427 4 50 0 0 0 0 0 484 7 67 0 558

17 District Jail, Gujrat 66 6 3 0 519 14 51 4 0 0 0 0 585 20 54 4 663

18 District Jail, Jhelum 52 5 32 0 54 9 31 0 0 0 0 0 106 14 63 0 183

19 District Jail, MBDin 15 0 27 0 177 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 192 0 64 0 256

20 Sub Jail, Chakwal 8 0 7 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 16 0 33

21 Central Jail Faisalabad 275 0 0 0 992 0 35 0 2 0 0 0 1269 0 35 0 1304

22 BI & J Jail Faisalabad 8 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

23 District Jail Faisalabad 6 15 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 41 0 0 47

24 District Jail Jhang 59 0 15 0 66 3 61 1 0 0 0 0 125 3 76 1 205

25 District Jail Toba Tek Singh 32 1 3 0 67 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 99 3 8 0 110

26 Central Jail Mianwali 116 0 1 0 6 0 21 1 0 0 0 0 122 0 22 1 145

28 District Jail Sargodha 68 7 7 0 145 4 130 0 0 0 0 0 213 11 137 0 361

29 District Jail, Shahpur 75 2 18 0 88 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 163 2 50 0 215

30 District Jail, Bhakkar 24 2 0 0 48 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 72 2 12 0 86

27 HSP Mianwali 69 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 319 0 0 0 319

31 Central Jail, Multan 179 0 0 0 131 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 311 0 2 0 313

32 District Jail, Multan 55 0 0 0 255 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 310 0 0 0 310

33 District Jail, Khanewal 49 0 12 0 306 0 101 0 0 0 0 0 355 0 113 0 468

34 District Jail, Vehari 59 1 0 0 306 6 5 0 1 0 0 0 366 7 5 0 378

35 Women Jail, Multan 0 9 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26

36 Sub Jail, Shujabad 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

37 BI & J Jail, Bahawalpur 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

38 Central Jail, Bahawalpur 104 0 0 0 309 4 102 0 0 0 0 0 413 4 102 0 519

39 District Jail, RYKhan 19 0 0 0 126 7 35 0 0 0 0 0 145 7 35 0 187

40 District Jail, Lodhran 20 0 5 0 123 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 143 0 29 0 172

41 District Jail, BNagar 124 8 0 0 23 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 10 0 0 157

42 Central Jail, DG Khan 116 0 3 0 254 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 370 8 13 0 391

43 District Jail, Muzaffargarh 41 0 8 0 115 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 156 0 55 0 211

44 District Jail, Rajanpur 9 0 0 0 63 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 4 0 76

45 District Jail, Layyah 23 0 0 0 58 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 14 0 95

3114 140 419 14 12145 384 1851 12 4 0 0 0 15263 524 2270 26 18083
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